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Strings 2024 schedule
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10:50-11:20 Wiesner
11:20-12:00 Coffee
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13:30-15:00 Lunch
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Reception
17:00-22:00 Posters
Exhibition

09:20-10:20

10:20-10:50

10:50-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

19:00

Sen Alvarez-Gaume

Cvetic

Maldacena

Puhm
Coffee

Cho

Erler
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Lunch
Budzik
Mahajan

Gong
Show

Conference
Dinner

09:20-09:50

09:50-10:20

10:20-10:50

10:50-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-18:00

Vafa Quevedo

Castro

Palti
Larfors

Moritz
Coffee

Parameswaran

Mangano
Simonovi¢

Van Riet

Lunch

Townhall
meeting

Kaplan

CERN visits

09:20-10:20

10:20-10:50

10:50-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-18:30

19:30-21:30

Veneziano Minahan

Grana

Hubeny

Simmons-Duffin

Casini
Coffee

Teper
Guerrieri
Pufu
Albert

Lunch

Wong
Vardhan
Faulkner

Break

Akers
+
Jafferis

Science Gateway

Outreach

09:20-10:20

10:20-10:50

10:50-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:45

14:45-15:15

15:15-15:45

15:45-16:15

16:15-17:15

Liist

Klebanov

De Boer

Schafer-Nameki

Dumitrescu
Coffee

Hansen
Bobev
Yonekura

Minwalla
Lunch

Dabholkar
Marino
Future of Strings

Ooguri+
Strominger



